Product model
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
F
(mm)
G
(mm)
H
(mm)
I
(mm)
TYKCT-FB64*30 64 30 130 103 68 65.5 35 36.5 48
TYKCT-FB84*42 84 42 145 110 68 75 30 34 48
TYKCT-FB104*42 104 42 165 120 68 80 30 39 48
TYKCT-FB132*52 132 52 193 120 68 80 30 34 48
TYKCT-FB144*60 144 60 205 140 68 94 30 40 48
schematic diagram
Product features
➢ Beautiful appearance and small size；
➢ Split core design, low core loss and high precision；